 P
 H  Ep
 2
,3
 25
 10
 H
 1

31
   SPROCkETS
REfERENCE del/sync®
SERIES
PITCH
(mm)
MATERIAL COLOUR
OUTER Ø
(mm)
NUMBER
Of TEETH
Ø Of ROUND
SHAfT (mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
PA10BUN12R16 010 10 HDPE Blue 37 12 16 33
PA10BUN16R16 010 and 100 10 HDPE Blue 50 16 16 33
PA10BUN16R25 100(1) 10 HDPE Blue 50 16 25 38
PA10BUN24R25 010 and 100 10 HDPE Blue 74.5 24 25 33
PA10BUN24R25-001 100(1) 10 HDPE Blue 74.5 24 25 38
PA10BUN36R25 010 and 100 10 HDPE Blue 113 36 25 33
PA13WUN24R25 200(2) 12,7 HDPE White 94.6 24 25 38
PA13WUN36R25 200(2) 12,7 HDPE White 143.1 36 25 38
del/sync®
belts /
Synchronous drive
To facilitate the assembly and adjustment of a DEL/SYNC® belt, it